Tube Fittings and FlangesStainless
Tube Hangers, Clamps and Brackets
FTWSC
FTMB
Product Code Grade Product
Size (mm)
Description Weight
ea (kg)
FTWSC0318G304 G304 31.80mm (1-1/4") TUBE SADDLE CLAMP PP G304 0.14
FTWSC0381G304 G304 38.10mm (1-1/2") TUBE SADDLE CLAMP PP G304 0.15
FTWSC0508G304 G304 50.80mm (2") TUBE SADDLE CLAMP PP G304 0.17
FTWSC0635G304 G304 63.50mm (2-1/2") TUBE SADDLE CLAMP PP G304 0.19
FTWSC0762G304 G304 76.20mm (3") TUBE SADDLE CLAMP PP G304 0.22
FTWSC1016G304 G304 101.6mm (4") TUBE SADDLE CLAMP PP G304 0.27
FTWSC1270G304 G304 127.0mm (5") TUBE SADDLE CLAMP PP G304 0.67
FTWSC1524G304 G304 152.4mm (6") TUBE SADDLE CLAMP PP G304 0.75
FTWSC2032G304 G304 203.2mm (8") TUBE SADDLE CLAMP PP G304 1.25
Product Code Grade Product
Size (mm)
Description Weight
ea (kg)
FTMB0254G304 G304 25.40mm (1") M BRACKET G304 TUBE 0.08
FTMB0318G304 G304 31.80mm (1-1/4") M BRACKET G304 TUBE 0.08
FTMB0381G304 G304 38.10mm (1-1/2") M BRACKET G304 TUBE 0.09
FTMB0508G304 G304 50.80mm (2") M BRACKET G304 TUBE 0.20
FTMB0635G304 G304 63.50mm (2-1/2") M BRACKET G304 TUBE 0.22
FTMB0762G304 G304 76.20mm (3") M BRACKET G304 TUBE 0.28
FTMB1016G304 G304 101.6mm (4") M BRACKET G304 TUBE 0.31
FTMB1524G304 G304 152.4mm (6") M BRACKET G304 TUBE 0.45
2-Piece Saddle Clamps
M Bracket
Grades: 304 Unit of Supply: Each
Grades: 304 Unit of Supply: Each
Other grades and sizes available on request
168
Tube Fittings and FlangesStainless
Tube Hangers, Clamps and Brackets
FTHH
Product Code Grade Type Product
Size (mm)
Description Weight
ea (kg)
FTHH0127G304P G304 NZ MADE 12.70mm (1/2") TUBE HANGER PLAIN PP G304 0.03
FTHH0190G304P G304 NZ MADE 19.05mm (3/4") TUBE HANGER PLAIN PP G304 0.03
FTHH0254G304P G304 NZ MADE 25.40mm (1") TUBE HANGER PLAIN PP G304 0.09
FTHH0318G304P G304 NZ MADE 31.80mm (1-1/4") TUBE HANGER PLAIN PP G304 0.10
FTHH0381G304P G304 NZ MADE 38.10mm (1-1/2") TUBE HANGER PLAIN PP G304 0.12
FTHH0508G304P G304 NZ MADE 50.80mm (2") TUBE HANGER PLAIN PP G304 0.14
FTHH0635G304P G304 NZ MADE 63.50mm (2-1/2") TUBE HANGER PLAIN PP G304 0.16
FTHH0762G304P G304 NZ MADE 76.20mm (3") TUBE HANGER PLAIN PP G304 0.18
FTHH1016G304P G304 NZ MADE 101.6mm (4") TUBE HANGER PLAIN PP G304 0.23
FTHBG304BM10 G304 NZ MADE M10 BOSS FOR PP HANGER 0.02
FTHH0127G304IM G304 IMPORTED 12.70mm (1/2") TUBE HANGER PLAIN IM G304 0.09
FTHH0190G304IM G304 IMPORTED 19.05mm (3/4") TUBE HANGER PLAIN IM G304 0.09
FTHH0254G304IM G304 IMPORTED 25.40mm (1") TUBE HANGER PLAIN IM G304 0.09
FTHH0318G304IM G304 IMPORTED 31.80mm (1-1/4") TUBE HANGER PLAIN IM G304 0.10
FTHH0381G304IM G304 IMPORTED 38.10mm (1-1/2") TUBE HANGER PLAIN IM G304 0.12
FTHH0508G304IM G304 IMPORTED 50.80mm (2") TUBE HANGER PLAIN IM G304 0.14
FTHH0635G304IM G304 IMPORTED 63.50mm (2-1/2") TUBE HANGER PLAIN IM G304 0.16
FTHH0762G304IM G304 IMPORTED 76.20mm (3") TUBE HANGER PLAIN IM G304 0.18
FTHH1016G304IM G304 IMPORTED 101.6mm (4") TUBE HANGER PLAIN IM G304 0.23
Hangers - Standard PP Type
Grades: 304
Types: NZ Made, Imported
Unit of Supply: Each
Other grades and sizes available on request
1691   2
V U L C A N  S T A I N L E S S  P R O D U C T  G U I D E       T U B E  F I T T I N G S  &  F L A N G E S V U L C A N . C O
Tube Fittings and FlangesStainless
Other grades and sizes available on request
Tube Hangers, Clamps and Brackets
FTHH
Product Code Grade Boss Thread Product
Size (mm)
Description Weight
ea (kg)
FTHH0254G304BM10 G304 M10 NZ MADE 25.40mm (1") TUBE HANGER BOSSED M10 G304 0.12
FTHH0318G304BM10 G304 M10 NZ MADE 31.80mm (1-1/4") TUBE HANGER BOSSED M10 G304 0.13
FTHH0381G304BM10 G304 M10 NZ MADE 38.10mm (1-1/2") TUBE HANGER BOSSED M10 G304 0.14
FTHH0508G304BM10 G304 M10 NZ MADE 50.80mm (2") TUBE HANGER BOSSED M10 G304 0.16
FTHH0635G304BM10 G304 M10 NZ MADE 63.50mm (2-1/2") TUBE HANGER BOSSED M10 G304 0.18
FTHH0762G304BM10 G304 M10 NZ MADE 76.20mm (3") TUBE HANGER BOSSED M10 G304 0.21
FTHH1016G304BM10 G304 M10 NZ MADE 101.6mm (4") TUBE HANGER BOSSED M10 G304 0.25
FTHH0254G304BM10IMP G304 M10 IMPORTED 25.40mm (1") IMPORTED TUBE HANGER BOSSED M10 G304 0.12
FTHH0318G304BM10IMP G304 M10 IMPORTED 31.80mm (1-1/4") IMPORTED TUBE HANGER BOSSED M10 G304 0.13
FTHH0381G304BM10IMP G304 M10 IMPORTED 38.10mm (1-1/2") IMPORTED TUBE HANGER BOSSED M10 G304 0.14
FTHH0508G304BM10IMP G304 M10 IMPORTED 50.80mm (2") IMPORTED TUBE HANGER BOSSED M10 G304 0.16
FTHH0635G304BM10IMP G304 M10 IMPORTED 63.50mm (2-1/2") IMPORTED TUBE HANGER BOSSED M10 G304 0.18
FTHH0762G304BM10IMP G304 M10 IMPORTED 76.20mm (3") IMPORTED TUBE HANGER BOSSED M10 G304 0.21
FTHH1016G304BM10IMP G304 M10 IMPORTED 101.6mm (4") IMPORTED TUBE HANGER BOSSED M10 G304 0.26
FTHH0254G304BM15 G304 M15 NZ MADE 25.40mm (1") TUBE HANGER BOSSED 5/8 G304 0.12
FTHH0318G304BM15 G304 M15 NZ MADE 31.80mm (1-1/4") TUBE HANGER BOSSED 5/8 G304 0.13
FTHH0381G304BM15 G304 M15 NZ MADE 38.10mm (1-1/2") TUBE HANGER BOSSED 5/8 G304 0.14
FTHH0508G304BM15 G304 M15 NZ MADE 50.80mm (2") TUBE HANGER BOSSED 5/8 G304 0.16
FTHH0635G304BM15 G304 M15 NZ MADE 63.50mm (2-1/2") TUBE HANGER BOSSED 5/8 G304 0.18
FTHH0762G304BM15 G304 M15 NZ MADE 76.20mm (3") TUBE HANGER BOSSED 5/8 G304 0.20
FTHH1016G304BM15 G304 M15 NZ MADE 101.6mm (4") TUBE HANGER BOSSED 5/8 G304 0.25
FTHH1100G304BM15 G304 M15 NZ MADE 110.0mm TUBE HANGER BOSSED 5/8 G304 0.26
FTHH0254G304BM15IMP G304 M15 IMPORTED 25.40mm (1") IMPORTED TUBE HANGER BOSSED 5/8" G304 0.12
FTHH0318G304BM15IMP G304 M15 IMPORTED 31.80mm (1-1/4") IMPORTED TUBE HANGER BOSSED 5/8" G304 0.13
FTHH0381G304BM15IMP G304 M15 IMPORTED 38.10mm (1-1/2") IMPORTED TUBE HANGER BOSSED 5/8" G304 0.14
FTHH0508G304BM15IMP G304 M15 IMPORTED 50.80mm (2") IMPORTED TUBE HANGER BOSSED 5/8" G304 0.16
FTHH0635G304BM15IMP G304 M15 IMPORTED 63.50mm (2-1/2") IMPORTED TUBE HANGER BOSSED 5/8" G304 0.18
FTHH0762G304BM15IMP G304 M15 IMPORTED 76.20mm (3") IMPORTED TUBE HANGER BOSSED 5/8" G304 0.21
FTHH1016G304BM15IMP G304 M15 IMPORTED 101.6mm (4") IMPORTED TUBE HANGER BOSSED 5/8" G304 0.26
Hangers - Bossed PP Type
Grades: 304
Boss Thread: M10, 5/8”
Unit of Supply: Each
170
Tube Fittings and FlangesStainless
Tube Hangers, Clamps and Brackets
FTHH
FTHHSM
FTHBWMG
Product Code Grade Product
Size (mm)
Description Weight
ea (kg)
FTHH0254G304S15 G304 25.40mm (1") TUBE HANGER STUBBED 5/8 G304 0.12
FTHH0318G304S15 G304 31.80mm (1-1/4") TUBE HANGER STUBBED 5/8 G304 0.14
FTHH0381G304S15 G304 38.10mm (1-1/2") TUBE HANGER STUBBED 5/8 G304 0.14
FTHH0508G304S15 G304 50.80mm (2") TUBE HANGER STUBBED 5/8 G304 0.16
FTHH0635G304S15 G304 63.50mm (2-1/2") TUBE HANGER STUBBED 5/8 G304 0.18
FTHH0762G304S15 G304 76.20mm (3") TUBE HANGER STUBBED 5/8 G304 0.21
FTHH1016G304S15 G304 101.6mm  (4") TUBE HANGER STUBBED 5/8 G304 2.55
Product Code Grade Product
Size (mm)
Description Weight
ea (kg)
FTHHSM0508G304 G304 50.80mm (2") TUBE HANGER SLIDE MOUNT G304 0.16
FTHHSM0635G304 G304 63.50mm (2-1/2") TUBE HANGER SLIDE MOUNT G304 0.18
FTHHSM0762G304 G304 76.20mm (3") TUBE HANGER SLIDE MOUNT G304 0.21
Product Code Grade Product
Size (mm)
Description Weight
ea (kg)
FTHBWMG304BM10 G304 M10 x 64mm OD TUBE HANGER WALL MOUNT 0.08
FTHBWMG304BM15 G304 15.88mm (5/8") 80 x 45 WLP5/8 TUBE HANGER WALL MOUNT 0.10
Hangers - Stubbed PP Type
Hangers - Slide Mount PP Type
Wall Mount PP Type
Other grades and sizes available on request
Grades: 304
Thread Size: 5/8”
Unit of Supply: Each
Grades: 304 Unit of Supply: Each
Grades: 304 Unit of Supply: Each
M10 5/8”
1713   4
V U L C A N  S T A I N L E S S  P R O D U C T  G U I D E       T U B E  F I T T I N G S  &  F L A N G E S V U L C A N . C O